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t tit ti th t d th f d/th t d th f d/a a systematicsystematic process that reduces the frequency and/or process that reduces the frequency and/or 
severity of illness or injury.severity of illness or injury.

Promotes healthy environments and behaviors to prevent 
problems from occurring before the onset of symptomsproblems from occurring before the onset of symptoms
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“Simply put, in the absence of a radical shift towards “Simply put, in the absence of a radical shift towards 
prevention and public health we will not be successful inprevention and public health we will not be successful inprevention and public health, we will not be successful in prevention and public health, we will not be successful in 
containing medical costs or improving the health of the containing medical costs or improving the health of the 
American people ”American people ” President ObamaPresident ObamaAmerican people.  American people.  -- President ObamaPresident Obama
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73% of the American Public Support 
Community Prevention Effortsy
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Factors Influencing Health

Prevention, 4%Prevention, 4%
$2.2 Trillion$2.2 Trillion

B h i &B h i &Behaviors & Behaviors & 
EnvironmentEnvironment

70%70% Medical ServicesMedical Services
96%96%96%96%

Medical Care 10%Medical Care 10%

GeneticsGenetics
20%20%

Medical Care, 10%Medical Care, 10%

Factors Influencing
Health

National Health 
Expenditures

SOURCE: SOURCE: Centers for Disease Control and Prevention, Blue Sky Initiative, Centers for Disease Control and Prevention, Blue Sky Initiative, 
University of California at San Francisco, Institute of the Future, 2000University of California at San Francisco, Institute of the Future, 2000
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MOVINGMOVING “We are still standing “We are still standing 
UPSTREAMUPSTREAM

gg
on the bank of the river, on the bank of the river, 

rescuing peoplerescuing peoplerescuing people rescuing people 
who are drowning. who are drowning. 

hhWe have not gone to We have not gone to 
the head of the river the head of the river 

to keep them to keep them 
from falling infrom falling infrom falling in. from falling in. 

That is the That is the 
21 k ”21 k ”21st century task.”21st century task.”

Gloria SteinemGloria SteinemGloria SteinemGloria Steinem

Photo Source: http://static.flickr.com/90/207590972_a30260c293_b.jpg



Opportunities for Prevention in Health Reform

Prevention and Public Health FundPrevention and Public Health Fund

Community Transformation GrantsCommunity Transformation GrantsCommunity Transformation Grants Community Transformation Grants 

National Prevention StrategyNational Prevention StrategyNational Prevention StrategyNational Prevention Strategy

National Prevention Health Promotion and PublicNational Prevention Health Promotion and PublicNational Prevention, Health Promotion, and Public National Prevention, Health Promotion, and Public 
Health CouncilHealth Council

National Prevention, Health Promotion, and Public National Prevention, Health Promotion, and Public 
Health Advisory GroupHealth Advisory GroupHealth Advisory GroupHealth Advisory Group

Funding for community clinicsFunding for community clinics 
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Community Prevention 
$15 Billi  O  10 Y$15 Billion Over 10 Years

Health Reform

Prevention and
P bli  H l hPublic Health
Fund
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Community Transformation Grants 

“The Secretary…shall award competitive grants to 
S d l l l i dState and local governmental agencies and 

community based organizations for the 
i l i l i d di i i fimplementation, evaluation, and dissemination of 

evidence-based community preventive health 
i i i i dactivities in order to…”
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“…reduce chronic disease rates, prevent the 
development of secondary conditions addressdevelopment of secondary conditions, address 
health disparities, and develop a stronger evidence-
base of effective prevention programming ”base of effective prevention programming.  
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Community Transformation Grants 

We anticipate:We anticipate:

An emphasis on equity

Quality prevention

Community-based organization/government 
partnershipsp p

State/rural partnerships

Multi-sectoral collaboration
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Maintain Momentum for 
Innovation!Innovation!

Prevention and Public Health FundPrevention and Public Health Fund

Health Information Technology and Exchange

Community Clinics Expansion

Health Home and Accountable Care Organization 
Demonstration Projectsj

Worksite Wellness Funding
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Community Centered 
Health HomesHealth Homes
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An Evolving Approach to Health

The Community EnvironmentThe Community Environment

Community Centered Health Home

High Quality Medical Services

y

g y
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Community Centered Health Homes: 
Bridging the gap between health services andBridging the gap between health services and 

community prevention

INQUIRY ASSESSMENT ACTIONINQUIRY ASSESSMENT ACTION
Collect data on Collect data on 
social, social, 

Systematically Systematically 
review health review health 

Coordinate activity with Coordinate activity with 
community partnerscommunity partners

economic, and economic, and 
community community 
conditionsconditions

and safety trendsand safety trends

Identify priorities Identify priorities 
and strategiesand strategies

Advocate for community Advocate for community 
healthhealth

M bili ti tM bili ti t
Aggregate Aggregate 
symptom and symptom and 
diagnosisdiagnosis

and strategies and strategies 
with community with community 
partnerspartners

Mobilize patient Mobilize patient 
populationpopulation

Strengthen partnerships Strengthen partnerships diagnosis diagnosis 
prevalence data prevalence data 
(electronic (electronic 
health records)health records)

g p pg p p
with local health care with local health care 
organizationsorganizations

Establish modelEstablish modelhealth records)health records) Establish model Establish model 
organizational practicesorganizational practices
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Additional Funding Details

Visit www.preventioninstitute.orgp g
and click on Health Reform Advocacy
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www.preventioninstitute.orgwww.preventioninstitute.org
www.eatbettermovemore.org

221 Oak Street221 Oak Street
Oakland, California 94607Oakland, California 94607Oakland, California 94607Oakland, California 94607

phone: 510phone: 510--444444--7738   fax: 5107738   fax: 510--663663--12801280
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Prevention and Public Health Fund
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FY 2010: $500 Million

$250 million to primary care workforce
$ illi bli h l h i$50 million for state public health infrastructure
$44 million for Community Transformation Grants y
(builds off Communities Putting Prevention to Work)
$20 million for primary and behavioral health$20 million for primary and behavioral health 
integration
$16 million for obesity prevention and fitness$16 million for obesity prevention and fitness
$15 million for public health training centers
Additional funding for: tobacco cessation, preventive 
services, epidemiology, lab capacity, and task forces
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FY 2011: $750 Million
Highlights:Highlights:

$145 million for Community Transformation Grants$145 million for Community Transformation Grants$145 million for Community Transformation Grants$145 million for Community Transformation Grants
$25 million for Racial and Ethnic Approaches to $25 million for Racial and Ethnic Approaches to 
Community Health (REACH); national health equityCommunity Health (REACH); national health equityCommunity Health (REACH); national health equity Community Health (REACH); national health equity 
programprogram
$60 illi f t b t l$60 illi f t b t l$60 million for tobacco control$60 million for tobacco control
$52.2 million for Comprehensive Chronic Disease $52.2 million for Comprehensive Chronic Disease 

i ( h i di )i ( h i di )Prevention Program (Chronic disease state grants)Prevention Program (Chronic disease state grants)
$45 million for public health workforce and development$45 million for public health workforce and developmentp pp p
$40.2 million for public health infrastructure $40.2 million for public health infrastructure 
$10 illi f k l ll$10 illi f k l ll$10 million for workplace wellness $10 million for workplace wellness 
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